

## Crestmark Acquires Michigan-based TIP Capital

Asset-based Lender Expands Equipment Leasing Product Offerings with Industry Leader

TROY, MICH., USA, October 1, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ --Crestmark is pleased to announce that they have acquired TIP Capital's equipment leasing and asset management business. The wholly owned subsidiary of <u>Crestmark Bank</u> is named Crestmark Equipment Finance, Inc., a Crestmark Bank



Company; however during a transition period, the division will continue to operate under the TIP Capital name and out of its current locations at this time to ensure continued strong service quality.

This move will continue to broaden Crestmark financial solutions into the equipment leasing space. TIP Capital is one of the leading independent <u>providers of equipment finance</u> and asset management solutions, with a particular expertise in providing flexible vendor financing programs.

"We are glad to welcome the TIP family into the Crestmark family," said W. David Tull, Chairman and CEO of Crestmark. "Together we will be able to offer more to all of our stakeholders," said Tull.

"Getting this to the finish line has been a lot of work for both teams, and I appreciate all they have done," said Mick Goik, Crestmark President. "Now comes the real fun!"

"We are excited to take the next steps in our growth with Crestmark," said Scott Grady, TIP Capital President. "This is an exciting time for us and our customers."

## About Crestmark

Crestmark is a nationally known and respected FDIC-insured bank that provides innovative financial solutions for small- to medium-sized businesses. Financing solutions include assetbased lending, accounts receivable financing, lines of credit, factoring and machinery/equipment financing. Headquartered in Michigan, Crestmark has locations in California, Florida, Louisiana, Tennessee, New York, and Illinois; and representatives nationwide. <u>www.crestmark.com</u>

## About TIP Capital

TIP Capital is a leading, independent equipment financing and asset management company headquartered in Bloomfield Hills, Michigan with over \$400 million of assets under management. TIP Capital specializes in providing customized "lifecycle management" financing solutions for their clients' equipment acquisitions throughout the United States, Canada and Mexico. <u>http://www.tipcapital.com/</u>.

Scott Grady, President TIP Capital 40950 Woodward Avenue, Suite 201 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 Office: 248.593.3911 E-Mail: SGrady@tipcapital.com www.tipcapital.com

Mick Goik, President Crestmark 5480 Corporate Drive, Suite 350 Troy, MI 48098 Office: 248.267.1631 E-Mail: mgoik@crestmark.com www.crestmark.com

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: <u>http://bit.ly/1oAgOaS</u>

Mick Goik Crestmark 248-267-1631 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/226848516

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.